
Internet Basics—Learn the basics of navigating the Internet. No experience required. Adults 

Watercolor Club—Join out fun paint-along sessions to videos by professional s. Adults 

Toddler Story Time—Join us for stories and songs to build language skills. Ages 18-36 months 

Computer Basics—Learn the basics of using a computer. No experience required. Adult 

ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English in a fun and supportive environment! Adults 

Write Here, Write Now—Join other scribes for writing sprints and critique sessions. Adults 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

6:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

DECEMBER 
Shamblee (1062 Evans Ave) EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY  

Full STEAM Ahead—Explore fun projects in science, tech, engineering, art and math! K-5th 

Mystery Game Night—Calling all wannabe sleuths! Let’s solve a case together. Adults 

Artist Afternoon—Flex your creative muscles and explore a variety of art styles. K-5th 

Artist Trading Cards—Make, swap and collect! Design your own trading cards! 6th-12th grade 

National Horse Day Celebration—Meet a working horse of the FW Mounted Unit. Families 

Dark Story Time—Listen to some darker stories during these colder evenings. Adults 

Story Bites—It’s an hour of stories for older children with a side of art. K-5th grade 

Learn the language of the Spanish Hand Fan—Make your own fan and learn the lingo. Adults 

Artic Adventure—No sun, still fun! Join us for glacier games and chill crafts. Families 

Break into Santa’s Workshop—Naught or Nice? Let’s get the list to find out! K-5th grade 

Herb Club—Plant, grow,  eat! Learn about an herb, take seeds and get recipes. Adults 

Teen DIY—Flex your creative muscles to create a do-it-yourself project! 6th-12th grade 

 

TUE 

MON 

TUE 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

FRI 

3 

9 

10 

13 

14 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

23 

27 

4:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


