

DECEMBER

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
TUE	Internet Basics—Learn the basics of navigating the Internet. No experience required. Adults	6:00 p.m.
WED	Watercolor Club—Join out fun paint-along sessions to videos by professional s. Adults	6:00 p.m.
THU	Toddler Story Time—Join us for stories and songs to build language skills. Ages 18-36 months	11:30 a.m.
THU	Computer Basics—Learn the basics of using a computer. No experience required. Adult	4:00 p.m.
SAT	ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English in a fun and supportive environment! Adults	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Write Here, Write Now—Join other scribes for writing sprints and critique sessions. Adults	2:00 p.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS	
3 TUE	Full STEAM Ahead—Explore fun projects in science, tech, engineering, art and math! K-5th	4:30 p.m.
9 MON	Mystery Game Night—Calling all wannabe sleuths! Let's solve a case together. Adults	6:00 p.m.
10 TUE	Artist Afternoon—Flex your creative muscles and explore a variety of art styles. K-5th	4:30 p.m.
13 FRI	Artist Trading Cards—Make, swap and collect! Design your own trading cards! 6th-12th grade	4:30 p.m.
14 SAT	National Horse Day Celebration—Meet a working horse of the FW Mounted Unit. Families	2:00 p.m.
16 MON	Dark Story Time—Listen to some darker stories during these colder evenings. Adults	6:00 p.m.
17 TUE	Story Bites—It's an hour of stories for older children with a side of art. K-5th grade	4:30 p.m.
19 THU	Learn the language of the Spanish Hand Fan —Make your own fan and learn the lingo. Adults	5:30 p.m.
20 FRI	Artic Adventure—No sun, still fun! Join us for glacier games and chill crafts. Families	2:00 p.m.
21 SAT	Break into Santa's Workshop—Naught or Nice? Let's get the list to find out! K-5th grade	3:00 p.m.
23 MON	Herb Club—Plant, grow, eat! Learn about an herb, take seeds and get recipes. Adults	6:00 p.m.
27 FRI	Teen DIY —Flex your creative muscles to create a do-it-yourself project! 6th-12th grade	4:30 p.m.